Connect wiring to the bases as shown in the wiring diagrams that
follow. Detectors and bases may be mixed on the same initiating
loop as long as the number of two-wire powered detectors does not
exceed the specifications of the control panel (see Figure 2 below)
SMOKE DETECTOR DATA
BUILT-IN
TEST FEATURE
135°F(SLR-24H only)

150mA @ 15.0~33.0V MAX.
88mA (98mA @ 26.5V MAX.)
43mA (58mA @ 30.0V MAX.)
150mA @ 15.0~33.0V MAX.
46mA (77mA @ 33.0V MAX.)
93mA (136mA @ 33.0V MAX.)
43mA (70mA @ 33.0V MAX.)
43mA (58mA @ 30.0V MAX.)
93mA (136mA @ 33.0V MAX.) HB-3
AND NS6 ARE IDENTICAL
- BASES WITH THE "W" SUFFIX
ARE WHITE IN COLOR
NS6 SERIES
NOTE: - WIRING TERMINALS FOR THE NS4
BASE
NS6-224, 224W, 224C
HSC-221R/221RW/221RC
    HSC-4R/-4RC
HSC-220R/220RW/220RC
NS6-221, 221W, 221C
*NS6-100, 100W, 100C
HSC-224R/224RW/224RC/RA/RST
*NS4-100, 100W, 100C
NS4-221, 221W, 221C
NS4-220, 220W, 220C
NS4-224, 224W, 224C
NS6-220, 220W, 220C
Resistor shown is for example
only.  Not all annunciators
have in line resistance.
NS4 SERIES